August 4, 2021
Mr. Brad Berryman
President and Chief Nuclear Officer
Susquehanna Nuclear, LLC
769 Salem Blvd., NUCSB3
Berwick, PA 18603
SUBJECT: SUSQUEHANNA STEAM ELECTRIC STATION, UNITS 1 AND 2 –
INTEGRATED INSPECTION REPORT 05000387/2021002 AND

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
71111.01 Drawings  M-80-2 Sheet 2 ESSW Spray Pond Network schematic Revision 2
71111.04 Drawings  E105951, SH3 Unit 2 Residual Heat Removal Revision 29
E106253, SH1 Unit 1 P&ID Standby Liquid Control Revision 40
71111.05 Corrective Action
Documents
Resulting from
Inspection
CR-2021-05302, CR-2021-05309, CR-2021-05311, CR-2021-
05312, CR-2021-05314, CR-2021-05603, CR-2021-05610,
CR-2021-05612, R-2021-05631, CR-2021-05633, CR-2021-
05694, CR-2021-05726, CR-2021-06204, CR-2021-06212,
CR-2021-06268, CR-2021-06288, CR-2021-06305, CR-2021-
06402, CR-2021-06658, CR-2021-06721, CR-2021-06737,
CR-2021-07468, CR-2021-08023
Fire Plans  FP-113-117 Sump Pump Room (I-15) Fire Zone 1-1G Elevation 646'-0" Revision 4
FP-113-119 Circulation Space (I-500) and Adjacent Rooms (I-511, 517,
514, 508, 513) Fire Zones 1-5A-N, S, W, 1-5H